County
Name

MOCRE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

Selected -
Election

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENRT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

VUID

1009507420

1006922044

1002511650

1059030980

Name

BISHCP, DOROTHY
SCHAUER

CRISWELL, JCAN

MCKAY, LEOLA MAE

SPRINGER, I.INDA
SUE

App
Received
Date

03/068/2023

04/20/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

Ballot

Mailed Date Received Date

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

Baliot

10/03/2023

10/10/2023

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

App SBtatus

ACCEPTED

ACCEFTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

App Status
Date

03/08/2023

04/20/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

Ballot
Btatus

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

- Precinct

201

301

201

201

Residence
Address

300 RBRENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 79029-4133

925 POWELL
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029-5224

300 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 79029-4133

30C BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 792029-4133

Mailing
Address

300 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 7902%-
4133

925 POWELL
AVE DUMAS TX
79029-5224

300 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 79029-
4133

300 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 79029~
43133

Selected -
FPCA/ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABEM




